
BOAT NAME FIRST NAME LAST NAME CORINTHIAN R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20

TENZOR TEAM ANDREI PUSHKIN 4 1 5 3 2 2 4 1 4 3 2 1 4 4 6 2 5 1 3 1

RUSSIAN BOGATYRS IGOR RYTOV 2 4 3 1 3 3 8 5 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1 1 2 1 7

DOLCE VITA INNA BALASHOVA 5 3 1 4 1 7 2 6 2 2 3 5 3 2 1 5 2 3 4 4

ORIENT JR ARIF GURDENLI 9 7 6 7 5 5 1 4 6 4 5 8 8 6 2 7 7 4 10 3

HUBEX KIRILL FROLOV 13 2 2 6 6 1 3 2 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 3 3 5 5 2

AYAZ JR ARIF AYAZ CORINTHIAN 8 11 8 12 11 10 9 8 12 10 11 9 7 8 7 8 9 9 9 5

IVEDI YIGIT EROGLU 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 7 8 10 10 11 10 4 9 8 8 7 10

CHEESE SAILING CEM GOZEN 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 8 5 4 4 2 3 11 14 14 14 14 14

ASPAT MEHMET OKAY CORINTHIAN 11 9 9 11 12 8 12 12 10 11 7 12 12 11 12 6 6 10 8 6

HAPPY HOUR JR ERMAN AYVAZ 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 9 9 9 6 5 9 9 14 14 14 14 14

HSSK-QUICK SIGORTA SARUHAN CINAY CORINTHIAN 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 7 2 8

DVA TOPORA PAVEL BURTSEV 3 10 10 5 10 11 5 3 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

AZZURRO NESE OZKAN CORINTHIAN 7 8 7 8 4 9 10 10 13 14 13 13 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 14

EYED MUSHROOMS ELIZAVETA SHESTAKOVA 1 5 4 2 8 4 6 11 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

PSL TEAM SERGEI DZHIENBAEV 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 10 10 6 6 9

RAKETA 26 VITALII NAZMUTDINOV 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 3 6 8 7 6 5 3 14 14 14 14 14

NAUTIQUE YACHTING ONUR ERERDAG 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 5 7 6 3 9 7 8 14 14 14 14 14

ADA JR ALP DOGUOGLU CORINTHIAN 10 12 11 10 9 12 7 9 11 14 12 11 10 12 10 14 14 14 14 14

GOOD GUYS TIMOFEY ZHBANKOV 6 6 12 9 7 6 11 7 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

GASWAR ALEXANDER ROMANOV 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

BOAT NAME FIRST NAME LAST NAME CORINTHIAN R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28 R29 R30 R31 R32 R33 R34 R35 R36 R37 Total Discard Nett

TENZOR TEAM ANDREI PUSHKIN 1 3 1 2 2 6 3 6 8 3 3 1 3 1 1 2 1 105 31 74

RUSSIAN BOGATYRS IGOR RYTOV 2 1 4 1 3 5 7 2 7 6 8 3 1 5 6 5 6 125 37 88

DOLCE VITA INNA BALASHOVA 3 5 6 6 4 4 1 4 1 1 2 6 2 7 3 3 7 130 33 97

ORIENT JR ARIF GURDENLI 5 4 2 3 5 2 8 5 3 2 1 5 5 2 4 4 3 177 43 134

HUBEX KIRILL FROLOV 4 6 3 4 1 1 4 9 11 7 5 2 8 8 5 9 2 240 98 142

AYAZ JR ARIF AYAZ CORINTHIAN 6 9 7 8 9 7 11 10 13 10 9 8 9 4 10 8 5 324 58 266

IVEDI YIGIT EROGLU 10 8 9 10 7 10 9 7 5 12 6 9 11 10 8 6 8 359 70 289

CHEESE SAILING CEM GOZEN 14 14 14 14 14 14 2 1 2 8 4 4 4 9 7 14 14 372 70 302

ASPAT MEHMET OKAY CORINTHIAN 9 10 10 5 10 8 12 12 12 13 13 11 13 11 13 12 11 380 70 310

HAPPY HOUR JR ERMAN AYVAZ 14 14 14 14 14 14 5 8 6 5 10 7 6 3 9 11 9 401 70 331

GASWAR ALEXANDER ROMANOV 14 14 14 14 14 14 6 3 4 4 7 10 7 6 2 1 4 418 70 348

HSSK-QUICK SIGORTA SARUHAN CINAY CORINTHIAN 8 2 5 7 6 3 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 420 70 350

DVA TOPORA PAVEL BURTSEV 14 14 14 14 14 14 10 11 9 9 12 12 10 12 11 10 12 427 70 357

AZZURRO NESE OZKAN CORINTHIAN 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 13 10 11 11 13 12 13 12 7 10 435 70 365

EYED MUSHROOMS ELIZAVETA SHESTAKOVA 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 447 70 377

PSL TEAM SERGEI DZHIENBAEV 7 7 8 9 8 9 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 453 70 383

RAKETA 26 VITALII NAZMUTDINOV 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 458 70 388

NAUTIQUE YACHTING ONUR ERERDAG 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 465 70 395

ADA JR ALP DOGUOGLU CORINTHIAN 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 468 70 398

GOOD GUYS TIMOFEY ZHBANKOV 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 470 70 400

UFD Uniform Flag 
DNR Did Not Register
RET Retired
DNC Did Not Come
DNS Did Not Start

Discard Discard

TENZOR INTERNATIONAL J/70 CUP OPEN Winter Series (2023 – 2024)

RACE COMMITTEE
12 MARCH 2024

OVERALL


